
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugend 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 16.11.2014
Klasse: Jugend A

KKS Altfeld 1                   : SK Roden 1                                 1014 : 993

Lea Nitschky                      321         Jonas Hofmann                     347
Melanie Pfenning                  356         Said Begovic                      299
Markus Gerberich                  337         Fabian Kraus                      347

SV Neubrunn 1                   : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1049 : 1059

Lissi Bauer                       360         Benjamin Roos                     374
Milena Müller                     353         Yvonne Roos                       334
Christina Meckel                  336         Aischa Malek                      351

SV Neubrunn 2                   : SV Faulbach 1                              968  : 978

Vivien Simic                      308         Marius Brunner                    334
Marius Lurz                       334         Luisa Kirchner                    340
Lorenz Deckert                    326         Jonas Karl                        304

1. SV Bischbrunn 1                            4    8  : 0    4258    1064,50
2. SV Neubrunn 1                              4    6  : 2    4148    1037,00
3. KKS Altfeld 1                              4    4  : 4    4103    1025,75
4. SK Roden 1                                 4    4  : 4    4059    1014,75
5. SV Faulbach 1                              4    2  : 6    3765    941,25
6. SV Neubrunn 2                              4    0  : 8    3962    990,50

1. Benjamin Roos                 SV Bischbrunn 1                             374 Ringe
2. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               360 Ringe
3. Melanie Pfenning              KKS Altfeld 1                               356 Ringe
4. Milena Müller                 SV Neubrunn 1                               353 Ringe
5. Aischa Malek                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             351 Ringe
6. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  347 Ringe

Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  347 Ringe
8. Luisa Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               340 Ringe
9. Markus Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               337 Ringe

10. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 1                               336 Ringe
11. Marius Brunner                SV Faulbach 1                               334 Ringe

Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 2                               334 Ringe
Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             334 Ringe

14. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 2                               326 Ringe
15. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               321 Ringe
16. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               308 Ringe
17. Jonas Karl                    SV Faulbach 1                               304 Ringe
18. Said Begovic                  SK Roden 1                                  299 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 16.11.2014
Klasse: Jugend B

DJK Tiefenthal 1                : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      0    : 932

Lukas Laqua                       328
Vincent Roth                      299
Valentin Heim                     305

SV Bischbrunn 2                 : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         933  : 952

Lukas Väth                        342         Tamara Hörnig                     318
Julian Väth                       293         Eva-Maria Laufenberg              305
Sebastian Leimeister              298         Alexander Seus                    329

SG Remlingen 1                  : SK Roden 2                                 984  : 934

Sofia Zorn                        350         Luca Benkert                      320
Maximilian Schneider              336         Julia Hartlieb                    290
Leonard Stenke                    298         Philipp Schneider                 324

1. SG Remlingen 1                             4    8  : 0    3714    928,50
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         4    6  : 2    3822    955,50
3. SK Roden 2                                 4    6  : 2    3712    928,00
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      4    2  : 6    3591    897,75
5. SV Bischbrunn 2                            4    2  : 6    3585    896,25
6. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           4    0  : 8    -       -



1. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              350 Ringe
2. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 2                             342 Ringe
3. Maximilian Schneider          SG Remlingen 1                              336 Ringe
4. Alexander Seus                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          329 Ringe
5. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       328 Ringe
6. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  324 Ringe
7. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  320 Ringe
8. Tamara Hörnig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          318 Ringe
9. Valentin Heim                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       305 Ringe

Eva-Maria Laufenberg          SV Dorfprozelten 1                          305 Ringe
11. Vincent Roth                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       299 Ringe
12. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 2                             298 Ringe

Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              298 Ringe
14. Julian Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             293 Ringe
15. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  290 Ringe
16. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       260 Ringe
17. Luis Ningler                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             222 Ringe
18. Lars Roßmann                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       196 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 16.11.2014
Klasse: Jugend C

SV Faulbach 2                   : SG Remlingen 2                             0    : 786

Luca Philipp                      242
Adrian Stenke                     286
Fabian Forster                    258

SV Lohr 1                       : SC Birkenfeld 1                            842  : 733

Theresa Suchanka                  257         Marvin Samer                      224
Tom Englert                       299         Lukas Oechsner                    237
Stefan Moser                      286         Julia Vogel                       272

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1   : KKS Altfeld 2                              721  : 827

Johannes Römisch                  241         Sebastian Wolf                    289
Andreas Plaß                      235         Andre Wiesmann                    272
Christian Plaß                    245         Pascal Albert                     266

1. KKS Altfeld 2                              4    8  : 0    3392    848,00
2. SV Lohr 1                                  4    6  : 2    3473    868,25
3. SG Remlingen 2                             4    6  : 2    3175    793,75
4. SC Birkenfeld 1                            4    4  : 4    2779    694,75
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              4    0  : 8    2535    633,75
6. SV Faulbach 2                              4    0  : 8    -       -

1. Tom Englert                   SV Lohr 1                                   299 Ringe
2. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               289 Ringe
3. Stefan Moser                  SV Lohr 1                                   286 Ringe

Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 2                              286 Ringe
5. Julia Vogel                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             272 Ringe

Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 2                               272 Ringe
7. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               266 Ringe
8. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              258 Ringe
9. Theresa Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   257 Ringe

10. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               245 Ringe
11. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              242 Ringe
12. Johannes Römisch              Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               241 Ringe
13. Lukas Oechsner                SC Birkenfeld 1                             237 Ringe
14. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               235 Ringe
15. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             224 Ringe
16. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               158 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


